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Back to Ken Gaston XC Invite Main

Ken Gaston Race at the Lake
September 29, 2022

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
6A-5A JV GIRLS

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 5543 Greta Choi Plano West 20:53.8 6:44/M 12
2 2 5475 Jaslyn Montero Midlothian 22:03.3 7:06/M 9
3 3 5542 Shaina Barajas Plano West 22:10.6 7:08/M 11
4 4 5368 Velynn Uscanga Kingwood Park 22:27.8 7:14/M 11
5 5 5545 Olivia Embess Plano West 22:41.8 7:18/M 11
6 6 4832 Priscila Vasquez Arlington 22:48.3 7:20/M 12
7 7 5362 Leah Molina Kingwood Park 22:50.0 7:21/M 9
8 8 5483 Emmy Guynes Midlothian Heritage High School 22:52.4 7:22/M 10
9 9 5348 Mary De Jesus Kingwood Park 23:13.1 7:28/M 11

10 10 5367 Sophia Sullivan Kingwood Park 23:21.8 7:31/M 10
11 11 5465 Kristina Bates Midlothian 23:24.6 7:32/M 10
12 12 5555 Maddie Tschantz Plano West 23:26.8 7:33/M 11
13 13 4824 Abigail Nelson Arlington 23:28.7 7:33/M 11
14 14 4820 Judith Garcia Arlington 23:33.8 7:35/M 12
15 15 4943 Gabriela Majano Benitez Carrollton Creekview 23:38.5 7:37/M 10
16 16 5550 Caroline McQuaid Plano West 23:38.8 7:37/M 11
17 17 5416 Lily Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 23:39.2 7:37/M 10
18 18 5403 Dresden Colston Lucas Lovejoy 23:48.4 7:40/M 12
19 19 5477 Ashley Olvera Midlothian 23:49.0 7:40/M 12
20 20 5485 Chloe Holmes Midlothian Heritage High School 23:55.0 7:42/M 9
21 (< 5) 5562 Eliahna Pinkard Princeton 23:57.7 7:43/M 9
22 21 5349 Bailey Eitreim Kingwood Park 23:58.5 7:43/M 10
23 22 5473 Savannah James Midlothian 24:07.2 7:46/M 10
24 23 4935 Selinda Alberty Carrollton Creekview 24:14.8 7:48/M 11
25 24 5208 Hailey Liddell Frisco Liberty 24:18.8 7:50/M 11
26 (< 5) 5072 Georgia Tabb Ennis 24:20.2 7:50/M 9
27 25 5420 Dhriti Pai Lucas Lovejoy 24:20.7 7:50/M 10
28 26 5725 Mya Young White Settlement Brewer 24:23.4 7:51/M 11
29 (< 5) 5564 Olga Sauceda Princeton 24:24.7 7:51/M 10
30 27 5415 Eleanor Koehn Lucas Lovejoy 24:26.3 7:52/M 12
31 28 5627 Yeimy Rodriguez South Grand Prairie 24:28.6 7:53/M 10
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32 29 4904 Amaya Perez Arlington Lamar 24:29.7 7:53/M 9
33 30 881 Stefanny Sanchez Dallas Skyline 24:31.9 7:54/M
34 31 4908 Dayanara Rubio Arlington Lamar 24:33.5 7:54/M 12
35 32 5360 Andrea Lira Kingwood Park 24:34.5 7:55/M 9
36 33 5271 Julissa Rangel Grand Prairie 24:36.3 7:55/M 10
37 34 5346 Ella Barker Kingwood Park 24:43.9 7:58/M 9
38 35 4821 Charlie Gonzalez Arlington 24:44.7 7:58/M 9
39 36 5406 Samantha Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 24:44.8 7:58/M 10
40 37 5464 Olivia Alvarez Midlothian 24:47.4 7:59/M 9
41 38 5489 Madelyn Lange Midlothian Heritage High School 24:48.3 7:59/M 10
42 (> 7) 5352 Lorelei Frank Kingwood Park 24:51.4 8:00/M 12
43 39 4808 Odalys Alonso Arlington 24:52.6 8:00/M 11
44 (> 7) 5354 Alexa Grubb Kingwood Park 24:54.3 8:01/M 10
45 40 5708 Peyton Leon-Guerrero White Settlement Brewer 24:55.3 8:01/M 9
46 (< 5) 5105 Ihinosen Ohizua Forney 24:58.2 8:02/M 11
47 41 863 Ariyo Ayooluwa South Grand Prairie 25:05.0 8:04/M 9
48 42 5410 Lexi Garza Lucas Lovejoy 25:08.5 8:06/M 9
49 (< 5) 5106 Kassandra Pierce Forney 25:09.2 8:06/M 12
50 43 5552 Mercy Opaleye Plano West 25:10.5 8:06/M 9
51 (< 5) 4920 Zaniah Lacy Arlington Seguin 25:11.7 8:07/M 11
52 44 4815 Madynn Chandler Arlington 25:12.3 8:07/M 9
53 (< 5) 5156 Kylee Meldrum Frisco Heritage 25:12.8 8:07/M 9
54 45 873 Cassandra Arreguin Dallas Skyline 25:15.0 8:08/M
55 (< 5) 5104 Alexa Lewis Forney 25:15.7 8:08/M 10
56 46 5546 Catherine Jacobson Plano West 25:15.8 8:08/M 9
57 47 4819 Emory Ennius Arlington 25:16.5 8:08/M 9
58 48 5706 Kamila Frias White Settlement Brewer 25:17.5 8:08/M 10
59 49 5576 Avery Klice Red Oak 25:22.4 8:10/M 10
60 (< 5) 5563 Maria Salinas Princeton 25:39.7 8:16/M 11
61 50 5407 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 25:41.4 8:16/M 11
62 51 5490 Hannah Mooreland Midlothian Heritage High School 25:51.6 8:19/M 9
63 (> 7) 4816 Elizabeth Chupp Arlington 25:54.6 8:20/M 10
64 (> 7) 5364 Brenda Patino Kingwood Park 25:57.1 8:21/M 12
65 (> 7) 5422 Olivia Poizat Lucas Lovejoy 26:13.1 8:26/M 11
66 (> 7) 4829 Wesley Saxon Arlington 26:16.0 8:27/M 9
67 52 872 Emily Aguirre Dallas Skyline 26:17.7 8:28/M
68 53 5581 Gianna Thomas Red Oak 26:19.1 8:28/M 9
69 (< 5) 5557 Emma Delgollado Princeton 26:21.1 8:29/M 10
70 (> 7) 5411 Marisa Green Lucas Lovejoy 26:22.4 8:29/M 10
71 (> 7) 4822 Mackenzie Jones Arlington 26:23.2 8:30/M 10
72 (> 7) 4813 Natalia Castaneda Arlington 26:24.5 8:30/M 12
73 54 4838 Jamya Harris Arlington Bowie 26:25.1 8:30/M 9
74 (> 7) 5553 Andrea Salinas Plano West 26:25.7 8:30/M 9
75 (> 7) 4828 Molly Ruby Arlington 26:30.7 8:32/M 12
76 (> 7) 5345 Kendall Baley Kingwood Park 26:31.8 8:32/M 11
77 55 5328 Josselyn Fiallos Irving Nimitz 26:39.9 8:35/M 12
78 56 5186 Vedaharshita Kolipakula Frisco Independence High School 26:40.5 8:35/M 10
79 57 5193 Faith Resendez Frisco Independence High School 26:51.2 8:39/M 10
80 (> 7) 4827 Kayley Pool Arlington 26:57.8 8:41/M 10
81 (> 7) 5425 Skylar Vaughn Lucas Lovejoy 26:58.2 8:41/M 10
82 58 5191 Gowri Nair Frisco Independence High School 26:58.7 8:41/M 10
83 (< 5) 5041 Roxxi Sutton Dallas Lincoln 27:01.5 8:42/M 10
84 (> 7) 5427 Kirsten Yoakum Lucas Lovejoy 27:03.6 8:43/M 9
85 59 4914 Elli Wolff Arlington Lamar 27:06.9 8:44/M 10
86 60 5579 Camila Mendez Red Oak 27:10.7 8:45/M 10
87 61 5210 Tyha Morgan Frisco Liberty 27:12.0 8:45/M 12
88 62 4835 Lamya Bolden Arlington Bowie 27:12.6 8:45/M 12
89 63 5578 Emma Martinez Red Oak 27:13.4 8:46/M 10
90 64 5722 Emma Weir White Settlement Brewer 27:14.4 8:46/M 10
91 (< 5) 5376 Alliza Ramos Lancaster 27:17.0 8:47/M 11
92 (> 7) 5414 Malak Khalil Lucas Lovejoy 27:20.5 8:48/M 10
93 65 4842 Camryn Vasher Arlington Bowie 27:22.2 8:49/M 12
94 66 4887 Kenzie Brooks Arlington Lamar 27:22.8 8:49/M 9
95 67 5624 Sandra Alvarado South Grand Prairie 27:26.0 8:50/M 9
96 68 5268 Diane Gonzalez Grand Prairie 27:27.7 8:50/M 10
97 (> 7) 4826 Adria O'Shea Arlington 27:28.5 8:51/M 11
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98 69 5263 Jeannette Avila Grand Prairie 27:29.3 8:51/M 11
99 70 4840 Sianeh Kotay Arlington Bowie 27:30.7 8:51/M 10

100 71 4947 Olivia Sandoval Carrollton Creekview 27:32.4 8:52/M 11
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 72 5717 Evonya Rivera White Settlement Brewer 27:34.7 8:53/M 12
102 (< 5) 5598 Vania Lopez Richland 27:36.2 8:53/M 12
103 (> 7) 4812 Joanis Arreola Arlington 27:42.4 8:55/M 11
104 73 4984 Cadence Hestand Corsicana High School 27:42.7 8:55/M 9
105 74 865 Havana Hernandez Corsicana High School 27:43.5 8:55/M 10
106 75 5269 Adiana Hernandez Grand Prairie 27:44.9 8:56/M 11
107 76 5574 Kayla Gonzalez Red Oak 27:47.6 8:57/M 9
108 77 5264 Sanjuana Barboza Grand Prairie 27:50.6 8:58/M 12
109 78 4892 Sabrina Garcia Arlington Lamar 27:53.5 8:59/M 11
110 (> 7) 5356 Karely Hernandez Kingwood Park 27:58.5 9:00/M 9
111 (< 5) 5157 Emily Zhou Frisco Heritage 27:58.6 9:00/M 10
112 (> 7) 4817 Gracelyn Crawford Arlington 28:04.8 9:02/M 9
113 (> 7) 5424 Delilah Schmidt Lucas Lovejoy 28:08.1 9:03/M 10
114 (< 5) 5069 Aaliyah Ambrosius Ennis 28:09.1 9:04/M 9
115 79 5329 Rebeca Garcia Irving Nimitz 28:12.6 9:05/M 11
116 80 4907 Alondra Rios Arlington Lamar 28:13.0 9:05/M 11
117 81 5710 Yareli Loya White Settlement Brewer 28:13.6 9:05/M 10
118 82 4939 Mia Brown Carrollton Creekview 28:14.9 9:06/M 10
119 (< 5) 5375 Andrea Martinez Lancaster 28:21.4 9:08/M 11
120 83 876 Juliana Mendez Dallas Skyline 28:28.9 9:10/M
121 (< 5) 5051 Evelyn Allen Denison 28:32.5 9:11/M 12
122 84 4911 Cynthia Vital Arlington Lamar 28:35.9 9:12/M 9
123 (> 7) 5551 Oluwakorede Odumosu Plano West 28:43.9 9:15/M 9
124 85 5178 Sydney Bruner Frisco Independence High School 28:45.2 9:15/M 12
125 86 5188 Emily Loya Frisco Independence High School 28:46.1 9:16/M 12
126 87 5206 Lily Kaiser Frisco Liberty 28:46.1 9:16/M 10
127 88 5272 Betsaida Sanchez Grand Prairie 28:51.7 9:17/M 11
128 (> 7) 4913 Isabella Whetstone Arlington Lamar 28:59.4 9:20/M 10
129 (> 7) 5359 Samantha Juarez Kingwood Park 29:00.9 9:20/M 9
130 (> 7) 5401 Lindsay Collins Lucas Lovejoy 29:09.8 9:23/M 10
131 89 5203 Vaughn Dudley Frisco Liberty 29:11.8 9:24/M 12
132 (< 5) 5463 Mona Hijaz Mesquite Poteet 29:17.6 9:26/M 9
133 (< 5) 5460 Anahi Torres Mesquite Poteet 29:19.8 9:26/M 9
134 90 5265 Thalia Bartolome Grand Prairie 29:27.2 9:29/M 10
135 (> 7) 5544 Ikema Daniels-Wooldridge Plano West 29:28.8 9:29/M 9
136 91 5177 Nikhita Bodapati Frisco Independence High School 29:33.8 9:31/M 10
137 92 4982 Alexa Gonzalez Corsicana High School 29:33.9 9:31/M 9
138 93 5330 Ericka Gonzalez Irving Nimitz 29:37.5 9:32/M 12
139 94 5484 Kinley Hernandez Midlothian Heritage High School 29:38.1 9:32/M 9
140 (> 7) 5408 Safiya Elmenayer Lucas Lovejoy 29:39.5 9:33/M 10
141 (> 7) 5409 Anna Frost Lucas Lovejoy 29:42.1 9:34/M 10
142 95 4999 Mirna Morales Dallas Adamson 29:44.7 9:34/M 11
143 96 5334 Kelly Martinez Irving Nimitz 29:46.6 9:35/M 10
144 (> 7) 4898 Madelyn Lancaster Arlington Lamar 29:47.4 9:35/M 10
145 97 4941 Zyon Fields Carrollton Creekview 29:52.4 9:37/M 10
146 (< 5) 5057 Madelyn Shook Denison 29:53.5 9:37/M 9
147 98 5005 Betzy Soto Dallas Adamson 29:57.9 9:39/M 11
148 99 5703 Sasha Cecenas White Settlement Brewer 29:59.8 9:39/M 11
149 (> 7) 5702 Lesley Castellanos White Settlement Brewer 30:05.6 9:41/M 12
150 100 877 Dayra Moreno Dallas Skyline 30:06.1 9:41/M
151 (> 7) 5704 Allie Chavez White Settlement Brewer 30:07.3 9:42/M 12
152 (< 5) 5071 Lily Smith-Ardnt Ennis 30:07.7 9:42/M 9
153 (> 7) 5347 Alexia Burca Kingwood Park 30:11.6 9:43/M 9
154 101 5179 Edee Clark Frisco Independence High School 30:17.4 9:45/M 12
155 (< 5) 4874 Jasmine Medina Arlington Houston 30:19.4 9:46/M 11
156 (< 5) 5038 Quintashia Isby Dallas Lincoln 30:22.3 9:47/M 10
157 (> 7) 4896 Ariel Hernandez Arlington Lamar 30:24.7 9:47/M 9
158 (< 5) 4875 Faith Ombuya Arlington Houston 30:25.7 9:48/M 10
159 (> 7) 4899 Arianna Luna Arlington Lamar 30:33.5 9:50/M 10
160 (> 7) 5182 Moksha Gopal Frisco Independence High School 30:37.8 9:52/M 10
161 102 4981 Maria Francia Corsicana High School 30:39.6 9:52/M 9
162 103 4841 Samyiah Presley Arlington Bowie 30:45.1 9:54/M 10
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163 104 5327 Lilian Espinoza Irving Nimitz 30:50.6 9:56/M 11
164 105 5335 Angelyc Mascorro Irving Nimitz 30:51.5 9:56/M 10
165 (< 5) 5462 Daya Rangel Mesquite Poteet 31:28.7 10:08/M 12
166 106 880 Michelle Rodriguez Dallas Skyline 31:29.8 10:08/M
167 (< 5) 4919 Sierra Hunter Arlington Seguin 31:33.0 10:09/M 10
168 (> 7) 5344 Marissa Balderas Kingwood Park 31:40.3 10:12/M 9
169 107 5338 Grace Nachega Irving Nimitz 31:48.4 10:14/M 11
170 (< 5) 5054 Alicia Loftice Denison 31:50.5 10:15/M 9
171 (> 7) 5548 Vithasree Kupurangi Plano West 31:56.1 10:17/M 9
172 108 5482 Amely Giere Midlothian Heritage High School 31:56.4 10:17/M 11
173 (< 5) 5053 Claire Galloway Denison 32:04.8 10:20/M 9
174 (< 5) 5593 Sofia Hernandez Richland 32:12.3 10:22/M 12
175 109 875 Melanie Garcia Dallas Skyline 32:12.3 10:22/M
176 110 4996 Tlakely Balderas Dallas Adamson 32:14.9 10:23/M 11
177 (< 5) 4917 Jennifer Castaneda Arlington Seguin 32:18.0 10:24/M 9
178 (> 7) 4905 Catherine Powers Arlington Lamar 32:26.4 10:26/M 12
179 (> 7) 4906 Camila Ramirez Arlington Lamar 32:29.6 10:28/M 10
180 (> 7) 5342 Emily Sanchez Irving Nimitz 32:30.7 10:28/M 11
181 111 4836 Leslie Ejim Arlington Bowie 32:38.4 10:30/M 10
182 (> 7) 4915 Evangeline Wolff Arlington Lamar 32:41.5 10:31/M 10
183 (> 7) 5192 Arthi Parthasarathy Frisco Independence High School 32:51.7 10:35/M 10
184 112 4834 Kimora Barber Arlington Bowie 32:54.3 10:35/M 11
185 (> 7) 879 Stefanie Ramiriez Dallas Skyline 32:58.7 10:37/M
186 (> 7) 4839 Bailey Johnson Arlington Bowie 33:02.1 10:38/M 10
187 (> 7) 5324 Chloe Balderas Irving Nimitz 33:04.0 10:39/M 11
188 113 5197 Annaliese Burkle Frisco Liberty 33:05.9 10:39/M 10
189 (> 7) 5341 Cloe Salamanca Irving Nimitz 33:07.2 10:40/M 10
190 114 4983 Celeste Gonzalez Corsicana High School 33:12.7 10:41/M 9
191 (> 7) 4901 Sherlyn Miranda Arlington Lamar 33:14.1 10:42/M 9
192 (< 5) 5372 Irlanda Granados Lancaster 33:29.2 10:47/M 11
193 (< 5) 5115 Mckenzie Whiteman Forney 33:33.4 10:48/M 9
194 (> 7) 5337 Natalie Miramontes Irving Nimitz 33:36.1 10:49/M 11
195 (> 7) 4895 Karen Grejalba Arlington Lamar 33:40.9 10:50/M 9
196 (> 7) 4893 Celeste Gonzalez Arlington Lamar 33:50.1 10:53/M 10
197 115 5628 Melissa Searcy South Grand Prairie 33:51.6 10:54/M 9
198 (> 7) 882 Dayana Trejo Dallas Skyline 33:57.9 10:56/M
199 116 4987 Leslie Rangel Corsicana High School 34:17.7 11:02/M 10
200 (> 7) 5189 Saanvi Mylavarapu Frisco Independence High School 34:18.1 11:02/M 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
201 (> 7) 4894 Kamryn Green Arlington Lamar 34:30.2 11:06/M 9
202 (> 7) 5326 Esmeralda Correa Irving Nimitz 34:45.7 11:11/M 12
203 117 5004 Jocelyn Sandoval Dallas Adamson 35:01.4 11:16/M 11
204 (< 5) 5039 Mira Lara Dallas Lincoln 35:21.9 11:23/M 9
205 118 4979 Daniela Cano Corsicana High School 35:49.0 11:32/M 9
206 (> 7) 4890 Kaliya Duson Arlington Lamar 35:58.1 11:35/M 9
207 (< 5) 5153 Macy Crooks Frisco Heritage 37:21.0 12:01/M 10
208 119 4997 Sayuri Dominguez Dallas Adamson 37:33.8 12:05/M 11
209 120 5621 Leticia Cantu South Grand Prairie 38:07.2 12:16/M 11
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Final Team Results - Girls
6A-5A JV GIRLS

Team - Plano West Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 37 Team Score (times): 1:52:52.0 Ave Time:22:34.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5543 Greta Choi 12 1 1 20:53.8 20:53.8 0:00.0
2 5542 Shaina Barajas 11 3 4 22:10.6 43:04.5 1:16.7
3 5545 Olivia Embess 11 5 9 22:41.8 1:05:46.3 1:47.9
4 5555 Maddie Tschantz 11 12 21 23:26.8 1:29:13.1 2:32.9
5 5550 Caroline McQuaid 11 16 37 23:38.8 1:52:52.0 2:44.9
6 5552 Mercy Opaleye 9 (43)   25:10.5 2:18:02.6 4:16.7
7 5546 Catherine Jacobson 9 (46)   25:15.8 2:43:18.4 4:21.9
8 5553 Andrea Salinas 9 More Than 7   26:25.7 3:09:44.2 5:31.9
9 5551 Oluwakorede Odumosu 9 More Than 7   28:43.9 3:38:28.2 7:50.0

10 5544 Ikema Daniels-Wooldridge 9 More Than 7   29:28.8 4:07:57.1 8:35.0
11 5548 Vithasree Kupurangi 9 More Than 7   31:56.1 4:39:53.2 11:02.2

Team - Kingwood Park Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 51 Team Score (times): 1:55:51.4 Ave Time:23:10.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5368 Velynn Uscanga 11 4 4 22:27.8 22:27.8 1:33.9
2 5362 Leah Molina 9 7 11 22:50.0 45:17.9 1:56.1
3 5348 Mary De Jesus 11 9 20 23:13.1 1:08:31.0 2:19.2
4 5367 Sophia Sullivan 10 10 30 23:21.8 1:31:52.9 2:27.9
5 5349 Bailey Eitreim 10 21 51 23:58.5 1:55:51.4 3:04.6
6 5360 Andrea Lira 9 (32)   24:34.5 2:20:25.9 3:40.6
7 5346 Ella Barker 9 (34)   24:43.9 2:45:09.9 3:50.0
8 5352 Lorelei Frank 12 More Than 7   24:51.4 3:10:01.3 3:57.5
9 5354 Alexa Grubb 10 More Than 7   24:54.3 3:34:55.6 4:00.4

10 5364 Brenda Patino 12 More Than 7   25:57.1 4:00:52.8 5:03.3
11 5345 Kendall Baley 11 More Than 7   26:31.8 4:27:24.7 5:37.9
12 5356 Karely Hernandez 9 More Than 7   27:58.5 4:55:23.2 7:04.7
13 5359 Samantha Juarez 9 More Than 7   29:00.9 5:24:24.1 8:07.0
14 5347 Alexia Burca 9 More Than 7   30:11.6 5:54:35.8 9:17.7
15 5344 Marissa Balderas 9 More Than 7   31:40.3 6:26:16.1 10:46.4

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:58:11.7 Ave Time:23:38.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5475 Jaslyn Montero 9 2 2 22:03.3 22:03.3 1:09.5
2 5465 Kristina Bates 10 11 13 23:24.6 45:28.0 2:30.8
3 5477 Ashley Olvera 12 19 32 23:49.0 1:09:17.0 2:55.1
4 5473 Savannah James 10 22 54 24:07.2 1:33:24.3 3:13.3
5 5464 Olivia Alvarez 9 37 91 24:47.4 1:58:11.7 3:53.5

Team - Arlington Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (times): 1:59:28.3 Ave Time:23:53.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4832 Priscila Vasquez 12 6 6 22:48.3 22:48.3 1:54.4
2 4824 Abigail Nelson 11 13 19 23:28.7 46:17.0 2:34.8
3 4820 Judith Garcia 12 14 33 23:33.8 1:09:50.9 2:40.0
4 4821 Charlie Gonzalez 9 35 68 24:44.7 1:34:35.6 3:50.8
5 4808 Odalys Alonso 11 39 107 24:52.6 1:59:28.3 3:58.7
6 4815 Madynn Chandler 9 (44)   25:12.3 2:24:40.6 4:18.4
7 4819 Emory Ennius 9 (47)   25:16.5 2:49:57.1 4:22.6
8 4816 Elizabeth Chupp 10 More Than 7   25:54.6 3:15:51.8 5:00.7
9 4829 Wesley Saxon 9 More Than 7   26:16.0 3:42:07.8 5:22.2

10 4822 Mackenzie Jones 10 More Than 7   26:23.2 4:08:31.1 5:29.3
11 4813 Natalia Castaneda 12 More Than 7   26:24.5 4:34:55.7 5:30.7
12 4828 Molly Ruby 12 More Than 7   26:30.7 5:01:26.4 5:36.8
13 4827 Kayley Pool 10 More Than 7   26:57.8 5:28:24.2 6:03.9
14 4826 Adria O'Shea 11 More Than 7   27:28.5 5:55:52.8 6:34.6
15 4812 Joanis Arreola 11 More Than 7   27:42.4 6:23:35.2 6:48.5
16 4817 Gracelyn Crawford 9 More Than 7   28:04.8 6:51:40.0 7:10.9

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 123 Team Score (times): 2:00:59.6 Ave Time:24:11.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5416 Lily Kraus 10 17 17 23:39.2 23:39.2 2:45.3
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2 5403 Dresden Colston 12 18 35 23:48.4 47:27.7 2:54.6
3 5420 Dhriti Pai 10 25 60 24:20.7 1:11:48.4 3:26.8
4 5415 Eleanor Koehn 12 27 87 24:26.3 1:36:14.8 3:32.4
5 5406 Samantha Du Bois 10 36 123 24:44.8 2:00:59.6 3:50.9
6 5410 Lexi Garza 9 (42)   25:08.5 2:26:08.1 4:14.6
7 5407 Ashlyn Dubois 11 (50)   25:41.4 2:51:49.5 4:47.5
8 5422 Olivia Poizat 11 More Than 7   26:13.1 3:18:02.7 5:19.2
9 5411 Marisa Green 10 More Than 7   26:22.4 3:44:25.1 5:28.5

10 5425 Skylar Vaughn 10 More Than 7   26:58.2 4:11:23.3 6:04.3
11 5427 Kirsten Yoakum 9 More Than 7   27:03.6 4:38:27.0 6:09.7
12 5414 Malak Khalil 10 More Than 7   27:20.5 5:05:47.5 6:26.6
13 5424 Delilah Schmidt 10 More Than 7   28:08.1 5:33:55.7 7:14.2
14 5401 Lindsay Collins 10 More Than 7   29:09.8 6:03:05.5 8:15.9
15 5408 Safiya Elmenayer 10 More Than 7   29:39.5 6:32:45.0 8:45.6
16 5409 Anna Frost 10 More Than 7   29:42.1 7:02:27.2 8:48.2

Team - Midlothian Heritage High School Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (times): 2:07:05.5 Ave Time:25:25.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5483 Emmy Guynes 10 8 8 22:52.4 22:52.4 1:58.5
2 5485 Chloe Holmes 9 20 28 23:55.0 46:47.5 3:01.2
3 5489 Madelyn Lange 10 38 66 24:48.3 1:11:35.8 3:54.4
4 5490 Hannah Mooreland 9 51 117 25:51.6 1:37:27.4 4:57.7
5 5484 Kinley Hernandez 9 94 211 29:38.1 2:07:05.5 8:44.2
6 5482 Amely Giere 11 (108)   31:56.4 2:39:02.0 11:02.5

Team - White Settlement Brewer Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 250 Team Score (times): 2:09:25.6 Ave Time:25:53.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5725 Mya Young 11 26 26 24:23.4 24:23.4 3:29.6
2 5708 Peyton Leon-Guerrero 9 40 66 24:55.3 49:18.8 4:01.4
3 5706 Kamila Frias 10 48 114 25:17.5 1:14:36.3 4:23.7
4 5722 Emma Weir 10 64 178 27:14.4 1:41:50.8 6:20.6
5 5717 Evonya Rivera 12 72 250 27:34.7 2:09:25.6 6:40.8
6 5710 Yareli Loya 10 (81)   28:13.6 2:37:39.3 7:19.8
7 5703 Sasha Cecenas 11 (99)   29:59.8 3:07:39.1 9:05.9
8 5702 Lesley Castellanos 12 More Than 7   30:05.6 3:37:44.8 9:11.8
9 5704 Allie Chavez 12 More Than 7   30:07.3 4:07:52.1 9:13.4

Team - Arlington Lamar Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 263 Team Score (times): 2:11:26.5 Ave Time:26:17.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4904 Amaya Perez 9 29 29 24:29.7 24:29.7 3:35.8
2 4908 Dayanara Rubio 12 31 60 24:33.5 49:03.2 3:39.6
3 4914 Elli Wolff 10 59 119 27:06.9 1:16:10.2 6:13.0
4 4887 Kenzie Brooks 9 66 185 27:22.8 1:43:33.0 6:28.9
5 4892 Sabrina Garcia 11 78 263 27:53.5 2:11:26.5 6:59.6
6 4907 Alondra Rios 11 (80)   28:13.0 2:39:39.6 7:19.1
7 4911 Cynthia Vital 9 (84)   28:35.9 3:08:15.5 7:42.0
8 4913 Isabella Whetstone 10 More Than 7   28:59.4 3:37:14.9 8:05.5
9 4898 Madelyn Lancaster 10 More Than 7   29:47.4 4:07:02.4 8:53.5

10 4896 Ariel Hernandez 9 More Than 7   30:24.7 4:37:27.2 9:30.9
11 4899 Arianna Luna 10 More Than 7   30:33.5 5:08:00.7 9:39.6
12 4905 Catherine Powers 12 More Than 7   32:26.4 5:40:27.1 11:32.5
13 4906 Camila Ramirez 10 More Than 7   32:29.6 6:12:56.8 11:35.8
14 4915 Evangeline Wolff 10 More Than 7   32:41.5 6:45:38.3 11:47.6
15 4901 Sherlyn Miranda 9 More Than 7   33:14.1 7:18:52.4 12:20.2
16 4895 Karen Grejalba 9 More Than 7   33:40.9 7:52:33.3 12:47.0
17 4893 Celeste Gonzalez 10 More Than 7   33:50.1 8:26:23.4 12:56.2
18 4894 Kamryn Green 9 More Than 7   34:30.2 9:00:53.7 13:36.3
19 4890 Kaliya Duson 9 More Than 7   35:58.1 9:36:51.8 15:04.2

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times): 2:13:33.2 Ave Time:26:42.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4943 Gabriela Majano Benitez 10 15 15 23:38.5 23:38.5 2:44.7
2 4935 Selinda Alberty 11 23 38 24:14.8 47:53.4 3:20.9
3 4947 Olivia Sandoval 11 71 109 27:32.4 1:15:25.8 6:38.5
4 4939 Mia Brown 10 82 191 28:14.9 1:43:40.7 7:21.0
5 4941 Zyon Fields 10 97 288 29:52.4 2:13:33.2 8:58.5
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Team - Red Oak Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 301 Team Score (times): 2:13:53.3 Ave Time:26:46.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5576 Avery Klice 10 49 49 25:22.4 25:22.4 4:28.5
2 5581 Gianna Thomas 9 53 102 26:19.1 51:41.5 5:25.2
3 5579 Camila Mendez 10 60 162 27:10.7 1:18:52.2 6:16.8
4 5578 Emma Martinez 10 63 225 27:13.4 1:46:05.7 6:19.5
5 5574 Kayla Gonzalez 9 76 301 27:47.6 2:13:53.3 6:53.7

Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 310 Team Score (times): 2:14:39.9 Ave Time:26:55.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 881 Stefanny Sanchez 30 30 24:31.9 24:31.9 3:38.1
2 873 Cassandra Arreguin 45 75 25:15.0 49:47.0 4:21.2
3 872 Emily Aguirre 52 127 26:17.7 1:16:04.8 5:23.9
4 876 Juliana Mendez 83 210 28:28.9 1:44:33.7 7:35.0
5 877 Dayra Moreno 100 310 30:06.1 2:14:39.9 9:12.2
6 880 Michelle Rodriguez (106)   31:29.8 2:46:09.7 10:35.9
7 875 Melanie Garcia (109)   32:12.3 3:18:22.1 11:18.4
8 879 Stefanie Ramiriez More Than 7   32:58.7 3:51:20.9 12:04.9
9 882 Dayana Trejo More Than 7   33:57.9 4:25:18.8 13:04.0

Team - Grand Prairie Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 322 Team Score (times): 2:15:09.1 Ave Time:27:01.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5271 Julissa Rangel 10 33 33 24:36.3 24:36.3 3:42.4
2 5268 Diane Gonzalez 10 68 101 27:27.7 52:04.0 6:33.8
3 5263 Jeannette Avila 11 69 170 27:29.3 1:19:33.4 6:35.5
4 5269 Adiana Hernandez 11 75 245 27:44.9 1:47:18.4 6:51.1
5 5264 Sanjuana Barboza 12 77 322 27:50.6 2:15:09.1 6:56.8
6 5272 Betsaida Sanchez 11 (88)   28:51.7 2:44:00.8 7:57.8
7 5265 Thalia Bartolome 10 (90)   29:27.2 3:13:28.0 8:33.3

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 342 Team Score (times): 2:18:01.8 Ave Time:27:36.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5186 Vedaharshita Kolipakula 10 56 56 26:40.5 26:40.5 5:46.6
2 5193 Faith Resendez 10 57 113 26:51.2 53:31.7 5:57.3
3 5191 Gowri Nair 10 58 171 26:58.7 1:20:30.4 6:04.8
4 5178 Sydney Bruner 12 85 256 28:45.2 1:49:15.7 7:51.3
5 5188 Emily Loya 12 86 342 28:46.1 2:18:01.8 7:52.2
6 5177 Nikhita Bodapati 10 (91)   29:33.8 2:47:35.7 8:40.0
7 5179 Edee Clark 12 (101)   30:17.4 3:17:53.1 9:23.5
8 5182 Moksha Gopal 10 More Than 7   30:37.8 3:48:31.0 9:43.9
9 5192 Arthi Parthasarathy 10 More Than 7   32:51.7 4:21:22.7 11:57.8

10 5189 Saanvi Mylavarapu 10 More Than 7   34:18.1 4:55:40.9 13:24.2

Team - Arlington Bowie Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 354 Team Score (times): 2:19:15.9 Ave Time:27:51.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4838 Jamya Harris 9 54 54 26:25.1 26:25.1 5:31.2
2 4835 Lamya Bolden 12 62 116 27:12.6 53:37.7 6:18.7
3 4842 Camryn Vasher 12 65 181 27:22.2 1:21:00.0 6:28.3
4 4840 Sianeh Kotay 10 70 251 27:30.7 1:48:30.7 6:36.8
5 4841 Samyiah Presley 10 103 354 30:45.1 2:19:15.9 9:51.3
6 4836 Leslie Ejim 10 (111)   32:38.4 2:51:54.3 11:44.5
7 4834 Kimora Barber 11 (112)   32:54.3 3:24:48.7 12:00.4
8 4839 Bailey Johnson 10 More Than 7   33:02.1 3:57:50.8 12:08.2

Team - South Grand Prairie Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 371 Team Score (times): 2:28:58.5 Ave Time:29:47.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5627 Yeimy Rodriguez 10 28 28 24:28.6 24:28.6 3:34.7
2 863 Ariyo Ayooluwa 9 41 69 25:05.0 49:33.6 4:11.1
3 5624 Sandra Alvarado 9 67 136 27:26.0 1:16:59.6 6:32.1
4 5628 Melissa Searcy 9 115 251 33:51.6 1:50:51.3 12:57.7
5 5621 Leticia Cantu 11 120 371 38:07.2 2:28:58.5 17:13.3

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 374 Team Score (times): 2:22:34.8 Ave Time:28:30.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5208 Hailey Liddell 11 24 24 24:18.8 24:18.8 3:24.9



2 5210 Tyha Morgan 12 61 85 27:12.0 51:30.9 6:18.1
3 5206 Lily Kaiser 10 87 172 28:46.1 1:20:17.0 7:52.2
4 5203 Vaughn Dudley 12 89 261 29:11.8 1:49:28.8 8:17.9
5 5197 Annaliese Burkle 10 113 374 33:05.9 2:22:34.8 12:12.0

Team - Irving Nimitz Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 427 Team Score (times): 2:25:07.4 Ave Time:29:01.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5328 Josselyn Fiallos 12 55 55 26:39.9 26:39.9 5:46.0
2 5329 Rebeca Garcia 11 79 134 28:12.6 54:52.5 7:18.7
3 5330 Ericka Gonzalez 12 93 227 29:37.5 1:24:30.1 8:43.7
4 5334 Kelly Martinez 10 96 323 29:46.6 1:54:16.7 8:52.7
5 5327 Lilian Espinoza 11 104 427 30:50.6 2:25:07.4 9:56.8
6 5335 Angelyc Mascorro 10 (105)   30:51.5 2:55:58.9 9:57.6
7 5338 Grace Nachega 11 (107)   31:48.4 3:27:47.3 10:54.5
8 5342 Emily Sanchez 11 More Than 7   32:30.7 4:00:18.0 11:36.8
9 5324 Chloe Balderas 11 More Than 7   33:04.0 4:33:22.1 12:10.1

10 5341 Cloe Salamanca 10 More Than 7   33:07.2 5:06:29.3 12:13.3
11 5337 Natalie Miramontes 11 More Than 7   33:36.1 5:40:05.5 12:42.2
12 5326 Esmeralda Correa 12 More Than 7   34:45.7 6:14:51.2 13:51.8

Team - Corsicana High School Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 455 Team Score (times): 2:28:52.6 Ave Time:29:46.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4984 Cadence Hestand 9 73 73 27:42.7 27:42.7 6:48.8
2 865 Havana Hernandez 10 74 147 27:43.5 55:26.3 6:49.6
3 4982 Alexa Gonzalez 9 92 239 29:33.9 1:25:00.2 8:40.0
4 4981 Maria Francia 9 102 341 30:39.6 1:55:39.9 9:45.8
5 4983 Celeste Gonzalez 9 114 455 33:12.7 2:28:52.6 12:18.8
6 4987 Leslie Rangel 10 (116)   34:17.7 3:03:10.4 13:23.8
7 4979 Daniela Cano 9 (118)   35:49.0 3:38:59.4 14:55.1

Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 539 Team Score (times): 2:44:32.9 Ave Time:32:54.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4999 Mirna Morales 11 95 95 29:44.7 29:44.7 8:50.9
2 5005 Betzy Soto 11 98 193 29:57.9 59:42.6 9:04.0
3 4996 Tlakely Balderas 11 110 303 32:14.9 1:31:57.6 11:21.1
4 5004 Jocelyn Sandoval 11 117 420 35:01.4 2:06:59.0 14:07.5
5 4997 Sayuri Dominguez 11 119 539 37:33.8 2:44:32.9 16:39.9

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5051 Evelyn Allen 12 Less Than 5   28:32.5 28:32.5 7:38.7
2 5057 Madelyn Shook 9 Less Than 5   29:53.5 58:26.1 8:59.6
3 5054 Alicia Loftice 9 Less Than 5   31:50.5 1:30:16.7 10:56.6
4 5053 Claire Galloway 9 Less Than 5   32:04.8 2:02:21.5 11:10.9

Team - Forney Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5105 Ihinosen Ohizua 11 Less Than 5   24:58.2 24:58.2 4:04.3
2 5106 Kassandra Pierce 12 Less Than 5   25:09.2 50:07.5 4:15.3
3 5104 Alexa Lewis 10 Less Than 5   25:15.7 1:15:23.2 4:21.8
4 5115 Mckenzie Whiteman 9 Less Than 5   33:33.4 1:48:56.6 12:39.5

Team - Princeton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5562 Eliahna Pinkard 9 Less Than 5   23:57.7 23:57.7 3:03.8
2 5564 Olga Sauceda 10 Less Than 5   24:24.7 48:22.5 3:30.8
3 5563 Maria Salinas 11 Less Than 5   25:39.7 1:14:02.2 4:45.9
4 5557 Emma Delgollado 10 Less Than 5   26:21.1 1:40:23.4 5:27.3

Team - Arlington Seguin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4920 Zaniah Lacy 11 Less Than 5   25:11.7 25:11.7 4:17.8
2 4919 Sierra Hunter 10 Less Than 5   31:33.0 56:44.7 10:39.1
3 4917 Jennifer Castaneda 9 Less Than 5   32:18.0 1:29:02.8 11:24.1

Team - Dallas Lincoln Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5041 Roxxi Sutton 10 Less Than 5   27:01.5 27:01.5 6:07.6
2 5038 Quintashia Isby 10 Less Than 5   30:22.3 57:23.8 9:28.4
3 5039 Mira Lara 9 Less Than 5   35:21.9 1:32:45.7 14:28.0

Team - Ennis Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5072 Georgia Tabb 9 Less Than 5   24:20.2 24:20.2 3:26.3
2 5069 Aaliyah Ambrosius 9 Less Than 5   28:09.1 52:29.3 7:15.3
3 5071 Lily Smith-Ardnt 9 Less Than 5   30:07.7 1:22:37.1 9:13.8

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5156 Kylee Meldrum 9 Less Than 5   25:12.8 25:12.8 4:19.0
2 5157 Emily Zhou 10 Less Than 5   27:58.6 53:11.5 7:04.7
3 5153 Macy Crooks 10 Less Than 5   37:21.0 1:30:32.5 16:27.1

Team - Lancaster Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5376 Alliza Ramos 11 Less Than 5   27:17.0 27:17.0 6:23.1
2 5375 Andrea Martinez 11 Less Than 5   28:21.4 55:38.4 7:27.5
3 5372 Irlanda Granados 11 Less Than 5   33:29.2 1:29:07.6 12:35.3

Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5463 Mona Hijaz 9 Less Than 5   29:17.6 29:17.6 8:23.7
2 5460 Anahi Torres 9 Less Than 5   29:19.8 58:37.4 8:25.9
3 5462 Daya Rangel 12 Less Than 5   31:28.7 1:30:06.2 10:34.8

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4874 Jasmine Medina 11 Less Than 5   30:19.4 30:19.4 9:25.6
2 4875 Faith Ombuya 10 Less Than 5   30:25.7 1:00:45.2 9:31.8

Team - Richland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5598 Vania Lopez 12 Less Than 5   27:36.2 27:36.2 6:42.3
2 5593 Sofia Hernandez 12 Less Than 5   32:12.3 59:48.5 11:18.4
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